South Carolina

Tennessee

Ticket Type MWR Gate Savings
Price Price
Graceland
General: (5+) VIP+Plane $117.00 $139.00 $22.00
Adult: (11+) EXP+Plane $69.25 $82.00 $12.75
Child: (5-10) EXP+Plane $39.75  $46.50 $6.75
Wonderworks
Adult: (13+) $24.25 $37.03 $12.78
Children: (4-12 + Senior 60+)  $20.00  $28.05 $8.05
Dollywood
1 -Day Adult (10+) $70.50 $99.90 $29.40
1 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9) $62.75  $88.70 $25.95
2 -Day Adult (10+) $98.50 $122.35 $23.85
2 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9) $90.75 $111.15 $20.40
Splash Country
1 -Day Adult (10+) $42.00 $61.70 $19.70
1 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9) $34.25 $50.45 $16.20
Dollywood/Splash
2 -Day Adult (10+) $111.25 $133.60 $22.35
2 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9) $101.75 $122.35 $20.60
City Passes offered for:

->Boston ->Chicago ->Dallas

->Houston ->New York ->Seattle

->San Francisco ->Tampa

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!

Georgia

Ticket Type MWR Gate Savings
Price Price

Zoo Atlanta
Adult: $29.25 $34.84 $5.59
Child $22.50 $26.13 $3.63
Active/Retirees Free Free Free
Atlanta City Pass
Adult: $94.00 $161.00 $67.00
Child (3-12) $73.75 $135.00 $61.25
Fun Spot America of ATL
Adult/Child (3+) $29.25 $45.95 $45.95
Medieval Times ATL
Adult: (13+) $49.25 $77.03 $27.78
Child: (3-12) $34.75 $48.41 $13.66
Georgia Aquarium ATL
General Admission: (3+)  $40.75  $52.99 $12.24
Six Flags ATL $38.25 $84.79 $46.54
White Water ATL $32.75 $63.59 $30.84
Wild Adventures VLD, GA
1-Day: $40.00 $59.99  $19.99
2-Day: $50.00 $69.99  $19.99
Gold Pass: $115.00 $159.99 $44.99

Ticket Type MWR Gate Price  Savings

Medieval Times - SC

Adult: (13+) $57.50 $78.95 $21.45

Child: (3-12) $39.00 $49.57 $10.57

Wonder Works- SC

Adult: $22.00 $34.39 $12.39

Child: (4-12 & Senior)  $16.50 $27.97 $11.47

California
Ticket Type MWR Price Gate Price  Savings

Disneyland - 1D1PRK
Adult: (10+) $108.75 $194.00 $85.25
Child: (3-9) $102.50 $183.00 $80.50
Disneyland - 1D1HOP
Adult: (10+) $174.25 $259.00 $84.75
Child: (3-9) $168.25 $248.00 $79.75
Disneyland - Mil Promo
3-Day Hopper (3+) $268.50 3-Day G+ $357.75
4-Day Hopper (3+) $314.25 4-Day G+ $433.00
Universal Studios Hollywood
1 Day Non-Peak $109.00 $159.00 $50.00
1 Day Mid Peak $125.00 $159.00 $34.00
1 Day Peak $135.00 $159.00 $24.00

MWR Tickets & Travel offers:

Local, regional and national discounted attraction

Tickets!

Prices are subject to change without notice.
No refunds or exchanges!

When you purchase tickets for a Theme Park or any
Attraction, your Tickets & Travel Team highly recom-
mends to check your destinations webpage PRIOR to

your arrival. Most Theme Parks and Attractions require a

reservation.

Prices are subject to change without notice.
No refunds or exchanges!

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

ITICKETS
E&TRAVEL

Ticket Prices
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MWR Tickets & Travel

8150 Marne Road
(inside the Commissary Mall)
Building 9230

Fort Moore, GA 31905
706-626-7644

HOURS OF OPERATION:
Monday - Friday: 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Closed on weekends & federal holidays.

moore.armymwr.com




Florida Attractions

Ticket Type

Kennedy Space Center
Adult
Child

Florida Aquarium
Adult

Seniors

Child (3-11)
GATORLAND-1Day
Adult

Child (3-12)
Zipline:

Medieval Times Orl.
Adult (13+)
Child (3-12)

Crayola Experience
Ages (3+)

Sleuths Mystery Dinner
Adults (12+)

Childs (3-11)

Fun Spot Orlando
Single Day Pass

Military Ticket

Wonder Works

Adult

Child (4-12 & Senior)
Dinner Show (Adults)
Dinner Show (Child)

LEGOLAND

LEGO 1-Day + PEP PIG
LEGO 2-Day + PEP PIG
LEGO 2-Day+PEP+WTR
LEGO 3-Day+PEP+WTR

MWR

$57.75
$50.25

$29.25
$27.00
$26.00

$27.00
$19.25
$55.00

$52.75
$36.00

$23.75

$47.50
$27.00

$46.75
$23.25

$24.25
$20.00
$27.50
$20.00

$81.50

$95.75
$105.75
$119.50

Gate

$80.25
$69.55

$35.41
$31.87
$30.10

$37.26
$26.61
$74.54

$78.05
$49.02

$30.87

$77.69
$38.29

$69.95
$69.95

$38.33
$28.74
$36.20
$25.55

LEGO 1-Day
1-Day+WTR
LEGO 2-Day
2-Day+WTR

Savings

$22.50
$19.30

$6.16
$4.87
$4.10

$10.26
$7.36
$19.54

$25.30
$13.02

$7.12

$30.19
$11.29

$23.20
$46.70

$14.08
$8.74
$8.70
$5.55

$64.00
$78.00
$78.00
$95.75

Prices are subject to change without notice.
No refunds or exchanges!

Florida Attractions

MWR
Price

Gate
Price

Ticket Type Savings

Busch Gardens Tampa

Single Day $101.00 $131.14 $30.14

Single All Day Dining ~ $133.00 149.79  $16.79
Ticket Type MWR Gate Savings
Price Price
Military Single Day (3+) $67.25 $137.78 $70.53
Military 1 Day w/Dine $92.50 $175.06 $82.56
1 Day Anytime $101.00 $137.78 $36.78

The Active Duty or Retired service member must be
present for use. (Limit of 4 per service member).

Ticket Type MWR Gate Savings
Price Price

Military 1 Day (3+) $50.00 $79.99 $29.99

Mil 1 Day w/Dine (3+) $72.75 $91.92 $19.17

1 Day Anytime $65.50 $79.99 $14.49

Waves of Honor
This program offers ONE FREE ADMISSION each year to
Active Duty Service members and three direct depend-
ents to SeaWorld, Busch Gardens or Sesame Place.
Please visit www.wavesofhonor.com
No endorsements intended. This program is not
affiliated with MWR Tickets & Travel.
For informational purposes only!

Prices are subject to change without notice.
No refunds or exchanges!

Disney World &2
L3

Disney’s 4 Parks: Magic Kingdom, Epcoﬁ,
Y Hollywood Studios & Animal Kingdom

Universal Orlando

Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure
& Volcano Bay

2024 Military Salute

Ticket Type MWR Price Ticket Type MWR Price
4-Day Hopper $365.00 4-Day Hopper + $395.00
5-Day Hopper $385.00 5-Day Hopper+  $415.00
6-Day Hopper $399.75 6-Day Hopper+  $435.00

Valid until December 20, 2024

**All Other Discounted Disney Tickets**

1-Day Base 1-Day Hopper
Adult (10+) $179.00 Adult (10+) $260.75
Child (3-9) $173.50 Child (3-9) $255.25

(S) Seasonal Tickets Expire December 13, 2024

1-Day Base (S)

1-Day Hopper(S)

Adult (10+) $140.75 Adult (10+) $217.00
Child (3-9) $135.25 Child (3-9) $211.50
2-Day Base 2-Day Hopper

Adult (10+) $265.00 Adult (10+) $346.75
Child (3-9) $255.25 Child (3-9) $337.00
3-Day Base 3-Day Hopper

Adult (10+) $354.75 Adult (10+) $429.00
Child (3-9) $341.00 Child (3-9) $415.25
4-Day Base 4-Day Hopper

Adult (10+) $454.75 Adult (10+) $540.00
Child (3-9) $437.00 Child (3-9) $522.00
5-Day Base 5-Day Hopper

Adult (10+) $502.25 Adult (10+) $587.00
Child (3-9) $483.50 Child (3-9) $568.00

Disney Military Salute tickets can be purchased by

eligible customers with a valid Military ID card; you may
purchase a total of (6) six tickets per household, unless

dual military.

** DEPENDENT CHILDREN ID CARDS OR VA CARDS

ARE NOT eligible to activate these tickets.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

Ticket Type MWR Ticket Type MWR Price
Price
2-Park Freedom 3-Park Freedom
Mil Promo Mil Promo
Adults (10+) $210.00  Adults (10+) $245.00
Children (3-9) $205.00  Children (3-9) $240.00

Unlimited Visits. Blackout Days Apply!

**A|l Other Discounted Universal Tickets**

1-Day Base Anytime  1-Day P2P Hopper
Adult (10+) $118.75 Adult (10+) $168.25
Children (3-9) $113.50 Children (3-9) $163.25
2-Day 2-Park Base  Anytime 2-Day 2P2P Hopper
Adult (10+) $223.00 Adult (10+) $283.00
Children (3-9) $213.00 Children (3-9) $273.00
3-Day 2-Park Base  Anytime  3-Day 2P2P Hopper
Adult (10+) $244.00 Adult (10+) $304.00
Children (3-9) $234.00 Children (3-9) $294.00
4-Day 2-Park Base  Anytime 4-Day 2P2P Hopper
Adult (10+) $258.00 Adult (10+) $323.00
Children (3-9) $248.00 Children (3-9) $313.00
5-Day 2-Park Base  Anytime 5-Day 2P2P Hopper
Adult (10+) $271.00 Adult (10+) $341.00
Children (3-9) $261.00 Children (3-9) $331.00

Only Active, Retired, Reservist & DOD with
valid Military ID are eligible to purchase
Universal’s Military Freedom Passes. Eligible
customers with a valid ID may purchase a
total of (6) six tickets (both service member
and spouse). All tickets must be purchased at
the same time.

*%* DEPENDENT CHILDREN ID CARDS OR VA
CARDS ARE NOT eligible to activate these
tickets. .

**Contractor and Foreign Military are not
eligible for this promotional offer.

Prices are subject to change without notice.
No refunds or exchanges!



