## **South Carolina**

Ticket Type	MWR	Gate Price	Savings
Medieval Times - SC			
Adult: (13+)	\$57.50	\$78.95	\$21.45
Child: (3-12)	\$39.00	\$49.57	\$10.57
Wonder Works-SC			
Adult:	\$22.00	\$34.39	\$12.39
Child: (4-12 & Senior)	\$16.50	\$27.97	\$11.47

## **California**

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
<u>Disneyland - 1D1PRK</u> Adult: (10+)	\$108.75	\$194.00	\$85.25
Child: (3-9)	\$102.50	\$183.00	\$80.50
Disneyland - 1D1HOP			
Adult: (10+)	\$174.25	\$259.00	\$84.75
Child: (3-9)	\$168.25	\$248.00	\$79.75
Disneyland - Mil Promo			
3-Day Hopper (3+)	\$268.50	3-Day G+	\$357.75
4-Day Hopper (3+)	\$314.25	4-Day G+	\$433.00

#### Universal Studios Hollywood

1 Day Non-Peak	\$109.00	\$159.00	\$50.00
1 Day Mid Peak	\$125.00	\$159.00	\$34.00
1 Day Peak	\$135.00	\$159.00	\$24.00

MWR Tickets & Travel offers:

Local, regional and national discounted attraction

Tickets!

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

## **Tennessee**

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Graceland			
General: (5+) VIP+Plane	\$117.00	\$139.00	\$22.00
Adult: (11+) EXP+Plane	\$69.25	\$82.00	\$12.75
Child: (5-10) EXP+Plane	\$39.75	\$46.50	\$6.75
Wonderworks			
Adult: (13+)	\$24.25	\$37.03	\$12.78
Children: (4-12 + Senior 60+)	\$20.00	\$28.05	\$8.05
Dollywood			
1 -Day Adult (10+)	\$70.50	\$99.90	\$29.40
1 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9)	\$62.75	\$88.70	\$25.95
2 -Day Adult (10+)	\$98.50	\$122.35	\$23.85
2 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9)	\$90.75	\$111.15	\$20.40
Splash Country			
1 -Day Adult (10+)	\$42.00	\$61.70	\$19.70
1 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9)	\$34.25	\$50.45	\$16.20
Dollywood/Splash			
2 -Day Adult (10+)	\$111.25	\$133.60	\$22.35
2 -Day SR(62+)/Child(4-9)	\$101.75	\$122.35	\$20.60

#### City Passes offered for:

->Boston	->Chicago	->Dallas
->Houston	->New York	->Seattle
->San Franciso	co ->Tampa	

#### **KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!**

When you purchase tickets for a Theme Park or any Attraction, your Tickets & Travel Team highly recommends to check your destinations webpage <u>PRIOR</u> to your arrival. Most Theme Parks and Attractions require a <u>reservation</u>.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

# Georgia

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Zoo Atlanta			
Adult:	\$29.25	\$34.84	\$5.59
Child	\$22.50	\$26.13	\$3.63
Active/Retirees	Free	Free	Free
Atlanta City Pass			
Adult:	\$94.00	\$161.00	\$67.00
Child (3-12)	\$73.75	\$135.00	\$61.25
Fun Spot America of ATL			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$29.25	\$45.95	\$45.95
Medieval Times ATL			
Adult: (13+)	\$49.25	\$77.03	\$27.78
Child: (3-12)	\$34.75	\$48.41	\$13.66
Georgia Aquarium ATL			
General Admission: (3+)	\$40.75	\$52.99	\$12.24
Six Flags ATL	\$38.25	\$84.79	\$46.54
White Water ATL	\$32.75	\$63.59	\$30.84
Wild Adventures VLD, G <sub>0</sub> 1-Day:	<b><u>A</u></b> \$40.00	\$59.99	\$19.99
2-Day:	\$50.00	\$69.99	\$19.99
Gold Pass:	\$115.00	\$159.99	\$44.99

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!



## **Ticket Prices**

May 20, 2024



MWR Tickets & Travel 8150 Marne Road (inside the Commissary Mall) Building 9230 Fort Moore, GA 31905 706-626-7644

**HOURS OF OPERATION:** 

Monday - Friday: 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. Closed on weekends & federal holidays.

moore.armymwr.com



## Florida Attractions

Ticket Type	MWR	Gate	Savings
Kennedy Space Center			
Adult	\$57.75	\$80.25	\$22.50
Child	\$50.25	\$69.55	\$19.30
Florida Aquarium			
Adult	\$29.25	\$35.41	\$6.16
Seniors	\$27.00	\$31.87	\$4.87
Child (3-11)	\$26.00	\$30.10	\$4.10
GATORLAND-1Day			
Adult	\$27.00	\$37.26	\$10.26
Child (3-12)	\$19.25	\$26.61	\$7.36
Zipline:	\$55.00	\$74.54	\$19.54
Medieval Times Orl.			
Adult (13+)	\$52.75	\$78.05	\$25.30
Child (3-12)	\$36.00	\$49.02	\$13.02
Crayola Experience			
Ages (3+)	\$23.75	\$30.87	\$7.12
Sleuths Mystery Dinner			
Adults (12+)	\$47.50	\$77.69	\$30.19
Childs (3-11)	\$27.00	\$38.29	\$11.29
Fun Spot Orlando			
Single Day Pass	\$46.75	\$69.95	\$23.20
Military Ticket	\$23.25	\$69.95	\$46.70
Wonder Works			
Adult	\$24.25	\$38.33	\$14.08
Child (4-12 & Senior)	\$20.00	\$28.74	\$8.74
Dinner Show (Adults)	\$27.50	\$36.20	\$8.70
Dinner Show (Child)	\$20.00	\$25.55	\$5.55
<u>LEGOLAND</u>			
LEGO 1-Day + PEP PIG	\$81.50	LEGO 1-Day	\$64.00
LEGO 2-Day + PEP PIG	\$95.75	1-Day+WTR	\$78.00
LEGO 2-Day+PEP+WTR	\$105.75	LEGO 2-Day	\$78.00
LEGO 3-Day+PEP+WTR	\$119.50	2-Day+WTR	\$95.75

## Florida Attractions

**Ticket Type** 

Savings

	Price	Price	
Busch Gardens Tampa			
Single Day	\$101.00	\$131.14	\$30.14
Single All Day Dining	\$133.00	149.79	\$16.79

## SeaWorld

MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
\$67.25	\$137.78	\$70.53
\$92.50	\$175.06	\$82.56
\$101.00	\$137.78	\$36.78
	<b>Price</b> \$67.25 \$92.50	Price         Price           \$67.25         \$137.78           \$92.50         \$175.06

The Active Duty or Retired service member must be present for use. (Limit of 4 per service member).

## Aquatica

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Military 1 Day (3+)	\$50.00	\$79.99	\$29.99
Mil 1 Day w/Dine (3+)	\$72.75	\$91.92	\$19.17
1 Day Anytime	\$65.50	\$79.99	\$14.49

### Waves of Honor

This program offers ONE FREE ADMISSION each year to Active Duty Service members and three direct dependents to SeaWorld, Busch Gardens or Sesame Place.

Please visit www.wavesofhonor.com

No endorsements intended. This program is not affiliated with MWR Tickets & Travel.

For informational purposes only!

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

**Disney World** 



 Ticket Type
 MWR Price
 Ticket Type
 MWR Price

 4-Day Hopper
 \$365.00
 4-Day Hopper + \$395.00

 5-Day Hopper
 \$385.00
 5-Day Hopper + \$415.00

 6-Day Hopper
 \$399.75
 6-Day Hopper + \$435.00

#### Valid until December 20, 2024

### \*\*All Other Discounted Disney Tickets\*\*

1-Day Base

1-Day Hopper

I Day Dasc			± Day Hopper	
	Adult (10+)	\$179.00	Adult (10+)	\$260.75
	Child (3-9)	\$173.50	Child (3-9)	\$255.25
	(S) Seasona	l Tickets Exp	oire December 13, 2	024
	1-Day Base <b>(S)</b>		1-Day Hopper(S)	
	Adult (10+)	\$140.75	Adult (10+)	\$217.00
	Child (3-9)	\$135.25	Child (3-9)	\$211.50
	2-Day Base		2-Day Hopper	
	Adult (10+)	\$265.00	Adult (10+)	\$346.75
	Child (3-9)	\$255.25	Child (3-9)	\$337.00
	3-Day Base		3-Day Hopper	
	Adult (10+)	\$354.75	Adult (10+)	\$429.00
	Child (3-9)	\$341.00	Child (3-9)	\$415.25
	4-Day Base		4-Day Hopper	
	Adult (10+)	\$454.75	Adult (10+)	\$540.00
	Child (3-9)	\$437.00	Child (3-9)	\$522.00
	5-Day Base		5-Day Hopper	
	Adult (10+)	\$502.25	Adult (10+)	\$587.00
	Child (3-9)	\$483.50	Child (3-9)	\$568.00

Disney Military Salute tickets can be purchased by eligible customers with a valid Military ID card; you may purchase a total of (6) six tickets per household, unless dual military.

\*\* DEPENDENT CHILDREN ID CARDS OR VA CARDS ARE NOT eligible to activate these tickets.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

### **Universal Orlando**

Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure & Volcano Bay

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Ticket Type	MWR Price
2-Park Freedom Mil Promo		3-Park Freedom Mil Promo	
Adults (10+)	\$210.00	Adults (10+)	\$245.00
Children (3-9)	\$205.00	Children (3-9)	\$240.00

### \*\*All Other Discounted Universal Tickets\*\*

Unlimited Visits. Blackout Days Apply!

Anytime	1-Day P2P	Hopper
\$118.75	Adult (10+)	\$168.25
\$113.50	Children (3-9)	\$163.25
Anytime	2-Day 2P2P	Hopper
\$223.00	Adult (10+)	\$283.00
\$213.00	Children (3-9)	\$273.00
Anytime	3-Day 2P2P	Hopper
\$244.00	Adult (10+)	\$304.00
\$234.00	Children (3-9)	\$294.00
Anytime	4-Day 2P2P	Hopper
\$258.00	Adult (10+)	\$323.00
\$248.00	Children (3-9)	\$313.00
Anytime	5-Day 2P2P	Hopper
\$271.00	Adult (10+)	\$341.00
\$261.00	Children (3-9)	\$331.00
	\$118.75 \$113.50 Anytime \$223.00 \$213.00 Anytime \$244.00 \$234.00 Anytime \$258.00 \$248.00 Anytime \$271.00	\$118.75 Adult (10+) \$113.50 Children (3-9)  Anytime 2-Day 2P2P \$223.00 Adult (10+) \$213.00 Children (3-9)  Anytime 3-Day 2P2P \$244.00 Adult (10+) \$234.00 Children (3-9)  Anytime 4-Day 2P2P \$258.00 Adult (10+) \$248.00 Children (3-9)  Anytime 5-Day 2P2P \$271.00 Adult (10+) \$261.00 Children (3-9)

Only Active, Retired, Reservist & DOD with valid Military ID are eligible to purchase Universal's Military Freedom Passes. Eligible customers with a valid ID may purchase a total of (6) six tickets (both service member and spouse). All tickets must be purchased at the same time.

- \*\* DEPENDENT CHILDREN ID CARDS OR VA CARDS ARE NOT eligible to activate these tickets. .
- \*\*Contractor and Foreign Military are not eligible for this promotional offer.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!

Prices are subject to change without notice.

No refunds or exchanges!